Vytrvalosni zavod 8&4hod Le Slovakia

Le Slovakia

Wtrvalostni zavod

Race (8:00:00 Time) started at 10:01:12

Slovakia Ring 5,922 km

27.6.2025 10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
65 2:29.619 +4.755 13:05:06.681
(911) KK Motorsport Racing Team 66 2:30.716 +5.852 13:07:37.397
T TOOS 0407 67 2:31.811 +6.947 13:10:00.208
2 2:28.787 +3.923 10:06:19.279 68 2:28.728 +3.864 13:12:37.936
3 2.25.415 +0.551 10:08:44.694 69 2:28.976 +4.112 13:15:06.912
4 2:24.864 10:11:09.558 70 2:30.762 +5.898 13:17:37.674
5 2:29.368 +4.504 10:13:38.926 71 2:34.734 +9.870 13:20:12.408
6 2:25.930 +1.066 10:16:04.856 72 2:33.781 +8.917 13:22:46.189
7 2:31.110 +6.246 10:18:35.966 73 7:30.827 105.963 13:30:17.016
8 2:28.412 +3.548 10:21:04.378 74 2:35.074 +10.210 13:32:52.090
9 2:27.905 +3.041 10:23:32.283 75 2:32.025 +7.161 13:35:24.115
10 2:27.744 +2.880 10:26:00.027 76 2:32.816 +7.952 13:37:56.931
1 2:27.160 +2.296 10:28:27.187 L 2:30.753 +5.889 13:40:27.684
12 2:26.275 +1.411 10:30:53.462 78 2:33.494 +8.630 13:43:01.178
13 2:27.091 +2.227 10:33:20.553 79 2:28.849 +3.985 13:45:30.027
14 2:31.440 +6.576 10:35:51.993 80 2:30.525 +5.661 13:48:00.552
15 2:41.229 +16.365 10:38:33.222 81 2:30.444 +5.580 13:50:30.996
16 5:37.054 112190 10:44:10.276 82 2:32.026 +7.162 13:53:03.022
17 4:46.544 :21.680 10:48:56.820 83 2:35.086 +10.222 13:55:38.108
18 2:32.052 +7.188 10:51:28.872 84 2:31.713 +6.849 13:58:09.821
19 2:32.496 +7.632 10:54:01.368 85 2:30.903 +6.039 14:00:40.724
20 2:28.496 +3.632 10:56:29.864 86 2:32.048 +7.184 14:03:12.772
21 2120516 +4.652 10:58:59.380
22 2:30.002 +5.138 11:01:29.382
23 2:30.988 +6.124 11:04:00.370
24 2:28.486 +3.622 11:06:28.856
25 2:29.578 +4.714 11:08:58.434
26 2:30.274 +5.410 11:11:28.708
27 2:27.708 +2.844 11:13:56.416
28 2:32.681 +7.817 11:16:29.007
29 2:35.139 +10.275 11:19:04.236
30 2:35.260 +10.396 11:21:39.496
31 2:41.442 +16.578 11:24:20.938
32 5:30.219 :05.355 11:29:51.157
33 4:31.023 :06.159 11:34:22.180
34 2:38.312 +13.448 11:37:00.492
35 2:36.952 +12.088 11:39:37.444
36 2:28.741 +3.877 11:42:06.185
37 2:31.524 +6.660 11:44:37.709
38 2:20.207 +4.343 11:47:06.916
39 2:30.124 +5.260 11:49:37.040
40 2:29.488 +4.624 11:52:06.528
41 2:31.259 +6.395 11:54:37.787
42 2:31.083 +6.219 11:57:08.870
43 2:30.002 +5.138 11:59:38.872
44 2:31.923 +7.059 12:02:10.795
45 2:32.821 +7.957 12:04:43.616
46 2:32.740 +7.876 12:07:16.356
47 2:38.589 +13.725 12:00:54.945
48 9:07.668 142.804 12:19:02.613
49 5:31.462 106.598 12:24:34.075
50 2:26.066 +1.202 12:27:00.141
51 2:31.362 +6.498 12:29:31.503
52 2:30.304 +5.440 12:32:01.807
53 2:30.659 +5.795 12:34:32.466
54 2:30.579 +5.715 12:37:03.045
55 2:32.621 +7.757 12:39:35.666
56 2:33.356 +8.492 12:42:09.022
57 2:36.946 +12.082 12:44:45.968
58 2:36.387 +11.523 12:47:22.355
59 2:33.663 +8.799 12:49:56.018
60 2:31.389 +6.525 12:52:27.407
61 2:32.406 +7.542 12:54:50.813
62 2:34.740 +9.876 12:57:34.553
63 2:20.666 +4.802 13:00:04.219
64 2:32.843 +7.979 13:02:37.062
Orbits
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